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iHut Newso the newsletter of
Blue Mountains Conservation Society Inc.
P.O. Box 29, Wentworth Falls, 2782
Phone 4757 1872

Email: bmcs@bluemountains.org.au
Web page: www.bluemountains.org.au

President:: Peter Ridgeway: 0401 481 037
president@bluemountains.org.au
Senior Vice President: Tara Cameron
0419 824 974 taracameron4@gmail.com
Second Vice President:: Don Morison
8230 2116 2vp@bluemountains.org.au
Treasurer: Bart Beech 4739 9947
bart.beech@invensys.com
Administration Officer: Wes Maley 4757
3942 admin@bluemountains.org.au
Bushcare Officer: VACANT
Environmental Educatlion Officer:
Gary Humble 4784 1648 0427 841 078
gaz.humble@gmail.com
Landuse Officer: Angela Langdon
4754 3787 angela.langdon@bigpond.com
Meetings Secretary: Heather Hull
4739 1493 hhull001@bigpond.net.au
Membership Secretary: Lachlan Garland:
0415 317 078
lachlan.a.garland@bigpond.com

General Meetings Convenor:
Brendan Doyle 4757 2197
brendan049@gmail.com

National Parks/World Heritage Officer:

Brian Marshall 4784.1148
briannamar@bigpond.com

Newsletter Editor: Christine Davies

4787 7246
hutnews@bluemountains.org.au

Plant Nursery Manager: Kevin Bell
ph/fax 4787.6436 kevinbell@eftel.net.au

Publicity Officer: VACANT

Sustainable Population and Climate

Change Officer: Peter Green 4751 9474
peter@pwgreen.id.au

Threatened Species Officer:Na k i a
0414 3Bb4ayeéenmlil @t p

Website Officer: Alan Page 4784 1704
webmaster@bluemountains.org.au

Walks Convenor: Maurice Kerkham
4739 4942
mauricekerkham@hotmail.com

Project Officer-Events: Rob Baigent
4759 3104 rob.baigent@bigpond.com

Bushfire Representative: Hugh Paterson
4751.2303, mob 0427 512 303
goodbush@pnc.com.au
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NO HUNTI NG I N OUR
NATI ONAL PARKS

Thousands at rally

Around 3000 people attended t he

rally on Thursday 18 April to protest

against the OOb6Farrell Government 6s

plans to allow amateur hunters into

our national par ks. I't was a family
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including Blue Mountains. We

gathered near the Archibald

Fountain in Hyde Park and marched

down Macquarie Street to

Parl i ament House. Speakers

included Bob Debus and for mer

Greens | eader Bob Brown.
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